
Thursday, Jan 1  - New Year’s Dayst

Monday, January 19  - MLK Dayth

Monday, February 16  - Washington’s Birthdayth

Saturday, April 4  - Easter Egg Hunt (10:00 - 11:30)th

Monday, May 25  - Memorial Dayth

Friday, June 19  - Juneteenthth

July 3  & 4  - Independence Dayrd th

Monday, Sept 7  - Labor Dayth

Monday, Oct. 12  - Indigenous People’s Dayth

Saturday, Oct 31  - Halloween Party (2:30 - 4:30)st

Wednesday, Nov. 11  - Veterans Dayth

Nov. 26  to  28  - Thanksgiving Holidayth th

Saturday, December 19  - Holiday Party (3pm - 5pm)th

Dec. 24  to Jan 1  - Holiday Closureth st

2026 Important Dates

510-713-1862

Holiday Closures & Other Events

Testing Dates
(No regular classes during color belt testing)

January 24th
February 28th
March 28th

April 25th
May 23rd
June 27th
July 25th

August 22nd
September 26th

October 24th
November 21st
December 19th

Color Belt Testing Schedule

Lil Dragons (All Ranks)
(10:00 - 10:30)

Jr. Beginners (White, Orange & Gold)
10:30 - 11:15

Jr. Intermediate (Green, Purple, Blue & Blue-1)
11:15 - 12:00

Jr Advance (Brown, Brown-1, Red, Red-1)
12:00 - 12:45

Red/Blacks Maintenance 
12:45 - 1:30

Teens / Adults (All Ranks)
1:30 - 2:00

Subject to change.


